
Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Eagle Mountain, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:17:04

Page:1 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    EM01

    EM02

    EM03

    EM04

    EM05

    EM06

    EM07

    EM08

    EM09

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

1276 71 5.56%

1264 174 13.77%

1474 154 10.45%

1369 122 8.91%

1452 117 8.06%

1360 95 6.99%

615 62 10.08%

889 74 8.32%

170 20 11.76%

9869 889 9.01%



Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Eagle Mountain, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:17:04

Page:2 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    EM01

    EM02

    EM03

    EM04

    EM05

    EM06

    EM07

    EM08

    EM09

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Total 

Votes

Jay Phelps Jake C. Leikam Richard Steinkopf John Bulldog 

Storrs

Ben Reaves

Eagle Mt. City Council

1276 71 193 6 3.11% 14 7.25% 34 17.62% 5 2.59% 18 9.33%

1264 174 497 23 4.63% 41 8.25% 49 9.86% 5 1.01% 58 11.67%

1474 154 409 10 2.44% 31 7.58% 52 12.71% 4 0.98% 43 10.51%

1369 122 349 7 2.01% 35 10.03% 28 8.02% 1 0.29% 41 11.75%

1452 117 316 7 2.22% 18 5.70% 35 11.08% 1 0.32% 72 22.78%

1360 95 270 7 2.59% 21 7.78% 29 10.74% 2 0.74% 34 12.59%

615 62 168 5 2.98% 13 7.74% 13 7.74% 3 1.79% 21 12.50%

889 74 201 7 3.48% 14 6.97% 3 1.49% 4 1.99% 57 28.36%

170 20 49 3 6.12% 3 6.12% 1 2.04% 0 0.00% 12 24.49%

9869 889 2452 75 3.06% 190 7.75% 244 9.95% 25 1.02% 356 14.52%



Statement of Votes Cast
Utah County, Utah
Municipal Primary
August 11, 2015

SOVC For Eagle Mountain, All Counters, All Races
Official Canvass Results

Date:08/26/15

Time:16:17:04

Page:3 of 3

Jurisdiction Wide

    EM01

    EM02

    EM03

    EM04

    EM05

    EM06

    EM07

    EM08

    EM09

    Total

Colby Curtis Adam Ferre Mike Owens Jared Gray Stephanie Gricius

Eagle Mt. City Council

21 10.88% 15 7.77% 21 10.88% 17 8.81% 42 21.76%

58 11.67% 47 9.46% 89 17.91% 60 12.07% 67 13.48%

53 12.96% 33 8.07% 24 5.87% 91 22.25% 68 16.63%

63 18.05% 23 6.59% 38 10.89% 25 7.16% 88 25.21%

53 16.77% 19 6.01% 18 5.70% 19 6.01% 74 23.42%

48 17.78% 9 3.33% 39 14.44% 20 7.41% 61 22.59%

22 13.10% 13 7.74% 14 8.33% 27 16.07% 37 22.02%

39 19.40% 6 2.99% 8 3.98% 9 4.48% 54 26.87%

5 10.20% 8 16.33% 0 0.00% 14 28.57% 3 6.12%

362 14.76% 173 7.06% 251 10.24% 282 11.50% 494 20.15%


