Date:08/26/15 Time:16:17:04 Page:1 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Eagle Mountain, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

	TURN OUT								
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout						
Jurisdiction Wide									
EM01	1276	71	5.56%						
EM02	1264	174	13.77%						
EM03	1474	154	10.45%						
EM04	1369	122	8.91%						
EM05	1452	117	8.06%						
EM06	1360	95	6.99%						
EM07	615	62	10.08%						
EM08	889	74	8.32%						
EM09	170	20	11.76%						
Total	9869	889	9.01%						

Date:08/26/15 Time:16:17:04 Page:2 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Eagle Mountain, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

Eagle Mt. City Council

	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	Jay Phelps		Jake C. Le	ikam	Richard St	einkopf	John Bulldo Storrs	og	Ben Reave	s
Jurisdiction Wide													
EM01	1276	71	193	6	3.11%	14	7.25%	34	17.62%	5	2.59%	18	9.33%
EM02	1264	174	497	23	4.63%	41	8.25%	49	9.86%	5	1.01%	58	11.67%
EM03	1474	154	409	10	2.44%	31	7.58%	52	12.71%	4	0.98%	43	10.51%
EM04	1369	122	349	7	2.01%	35	10.03%	28	8.02%	1	0.29%	41	11.75%
EM05	1452	117	316	7	2.22%	18	5.70%	35	11.08%	1	0.32%	72	22.78%
EM06	1360	95	270	7	2.59%	21	7.78%	29	10.74%	2	0.74%	34	12.59%
EM07	615	62	168	5	2.98%	13	7.74%	13	7.74%	3	1.79%	21	12.50%
EM08	889	74	201	7	3.48%	14	6.97%	3	1.49%	4	1.99%	57	28.36%
EM09	170	20	49	3	6.12%	3	6.12%	1	2.04%	0	0.00%	12	24.49%
Total	9869	889	2452	75	3.06%	190	7.75%	244	9.95%	25	1.02%	356	14.52%

Date:08/26/15 Time:16:17:04 Page:3 of 3

Statement of Votes Cast Utah County, Utah Municipal Primary August 11, 2015 SOVC For Eagle Mountain, All Counters, All Races Official Canvass Results

Eagle Mt. City Council Colby Curtis Adam Ferre Mike Owens Jared Gray Stephanie Gricius Jurisdiction Wide EM01 21 10.88% 15 7.77% 21 10.88% 17 8.81% 42 21.76% EM02 58 11.67% 47 9.46% 89 17.91% 60 12.07% 67 13.48% 8.07% EM03 53 12.96% 33 24 5.87% 91 22.25% 68 16.63% EM04 63 18.05% 23 6.59% 38 10.89% 25 7.16% 88 25.21% 6.01% 74 23.42% EM05 53 16.77% 19 18 5.70% 19 6.01% 9 3.33% 39 14.44% 7.41% 61 22.59% EM06 48 17.78% 20 EM07 22 13.10% 13 7.74% 14 8.33% 27 16.07% 37 22.02% 3.98% 54 26.87% EM08 39 19.40% 6 2.99% 8 9 4.48% EM09 5 10.20% 8 16.33% 0 0.00% 14 28.57% 3 6.12% 362 14.76% 173 7.06% 251 10.24% 282 11.50% 494 20.15% Total